
会社名 ㈱ 藤 榮
住所 豊明市阿野町稲葉７４－４６

現場名

承認 検図 製図

型式

品名

寸法
流し台

25
52
5

55
0

50

181φ

50 600550

875325

12
0

38
0

75

24
0

カラン穴φ３８

図番

単位

縮尺
ｍｍ

１／１０1200Ｘ550Ｘ850

20 520

14
0

85
0

71
0

550

25310 215

90

17
0

1200

90
50
5

14
0

85
0 94
0

325 875

67
5

16
5

・天板 ： SUS.430

・大型ゴミ収納器付

・包丁差し付

・虫よけシート仕様

・引き出しレール仕様
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